dun & bradstreet



A Dun & Bradstreet D-U-N-S[®] Registered[™] Business

This is to certify that the following entity is a D-U-N-S[®] Registered[™] business^{*} in the Dun & Bradstreet global database with information verified and validated:

Company:

Michigan CNC Machining Parts, Inc.

For and on behalf of Dun & Bradstreet (HK) Ltd.

*valid to: August 11, 2020

Note: The fact that this business is registered in the Dun & Bradstreet global database should not be construed as suggesting that credit or any other financial or business transaction should be approved, denied, restricted or delayed. It only signifies there is sufficient information in the Dun & Bradstreet global database to assign a D&B D-U-N-S® Number.